
First Name Last Name Email address: Location
Michelle Albertini michelle.albertini@gcasdk12.org HS
Vince Anastasi vince.anastasi@gcasdk12.org HS
Deb Armstrong deb.armstrong@gcasdk12.org HS
Justin Bandi justin.bandi@gcasdk12.org HS
Nate Barber nate.barber@gcasdk12.org HS
Chris Bauer chris.bauer@gcasdk12.org HS
Nicole Billak nicole.billak@gcasdk12.org HS
Jessica Bish jessica.bish@gcasdk12.org HS
Erin Briggs erin.briggs@gcasdk12.org HS
Brian Brown brian.brown@gcasdk12.org HS
Michele Brunson michele.brunson@gcasdk12.org HS
Michelle Cooper michelle.cooper@gcasdk12.org HS
Sarah Coulter sarah.coulter@gcasdk12.org HS
Amanda DiAlesandro amanda.dialesandro@gcasdk12.org HS
Misty Doane misty.doane@gcasdk12.org HS
Amie Downing amie.downing@gcasdk12.org HS
Annette Eccles annette.eccles@gcasdk12.org HS
Ken Enscoe ken.enscoe@gcasdk12.org HS
Amber Fitch amber.fitch@gcasdk12.org HS
Hannah Flowers hannah.flowers@gcasdk12.org HS
Jim Francic james.francic@gcasdk12.org HS
Tammy Fritz tammy.fritz@gcasdk12.org HS
Rob Haggart rob.haggart@gcasdk12.org HS
Marie Herman marie.herman@gcasdk12.org HS
Bill Hoffman bill.hoffman@gcasdk12.org HS
Kimberly Hohman kimberly.hohman@gcasdk12.org HS
Nathan Hunter nathan.hunter@gcasdk12.org HS
Bruce Irvin bruce.irvin@gcasdk12.org HS
Jeremy Janusziewicz jeremy.janusziewicz@gcasdk12.org HS
Brandon Jones brandon.jones@gcasdk12.org HS
Ann Lanshcak ann.lanshcak@gcasdk12.org HS
Thomas Lilly thomas.lilly@gcasdk12.org HS
Will Logan will.logan@gcasdk12.org HS
Barb Lucido barb.lucido@gcasdk12.org HS
Jay Marstellar jay.marstellar@gcasdk12.org HS
Pat McElroy pat.mcelroy@gcasdk12.org HS
Thomas Mourtacos thomas.mourtacos@gcasdk12.org HS
Greg Mulato greg.mulato@gcasdk12.org HS
Jason Myers jason.myers@gcasdk12.org HS
Jennifer Nemet jennifer.nemet@gcasdk12.org HS
Matthew Prinkey matthew.prinkey@gcasdk12.org HS
Lisa Rabold lisa.rabold@gcasdk12.org HS



Vicky Ramsey vicky.ramsey@gcasdk12.org HS
Dennis Ranker dennis.ranker@gcasdk12.org HS
Brian Reiser brian.reiser@gcasdk12.org HS
Alyssa Schafer alyssa.schafer@gcasdk12.org HS
Beth Sciullo beth.sciullo@gcasdk12.org HS
Karyn Senita karyn.senita@gcasdk12.org HS
Brendan Smith Brendan.smith@gcasdk12.org HS
Janine Stuart janine.stuart@gcasdk12.org HS
Stephanie Sumner stephanie.sumner@gcasdk12.org HS
Doug Tucker doug.tucker@gcasdk12.org HS
Jennifer Welsh jennifer.welsh@gcasdk12.org HS
Steve Wilson steve.wilson@gcasdk12.org HS
Tom Wise tom.wise@gcasdk12.org HS
Olivia Wissinger olivia.wissinger@gcasdk12.org HS
Andrea Wolfe andrea.wolfe@gcasdk12.org HS
Casey Young casey.young@gcasdk12.org HS


